Li
ne
 L
ig
ht
s
Convergent Lighting
High-output Line

Examples of
Application
 P.315
Extension Cables
Dimensions (mm)
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
S
ta
nd
ar
d
pr
od
uc
ts
LNSP-100SW-FN 100 144
LNSP-200SW-FN 200 244
LNSP-300SW-FN 300 344
LNSP-400SW-FN 400 444
LNSP-500SW-FN 500 544
LNSP-600SW-FN 600 644
LNSP-700SW-FN 700 744
LNSP-800SW-FN 800 844
LNSP-900SW-FN 900 944
LNSP-1000SW-FN 1,000 1,044
LNSP-1100SW-FN 1,100 1,144
LNSP-1200SW-FN 1,200 1,244
LNSP-1300SW-FN 1,300 1,344
LNSP-1400SW-FN 1,400 1,444
LNSP-1500SW-FN 1,500 1,544
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
S
pe
ci
al
 o
rd
er
s
LNSP-1600SW-FN 1,600 1,668
LNSP-1700SW-FN 1,700 1,768
LNSP-1800SW-FN 1,800 1,868
LNSP-1900SW-FN 1,900 1,968
LNSP-2000SW-FN 2,000 2,068
LNSP-2100SW-FN 2,100 2,168
LNSP-2200SW-FN 2,200 2,268
LNSP-2300SW-FN 2,300 2,368
LNSP-2400SW-FN 2,400 2,468
LNSP-2500SW-FN 2,500 2,568
LNSP-2600SW-FN 2,600 2,668
LNSP-2700SW-FN 2,700 2,768
LNSP-2800SW-FN 2,800 2,868
LNSP-2900SW-FN 2,900 2,968
LNSP-3000SW-FN 3,000 3,068
For sizes 1,600 mm (emitting surface) or longer, a cable comes out of each end of the Light Unit.
Necessary when connecting the Light Unit to the recommended Control Unit, the PSCC series.
HOURS